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Session 4

WED 4 SEP 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 66  (46-48kg) TELU NIHARIKA TEL

JEENAT MALIK CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL RAJESH BHARDWAJ UTK

DEL

UP

MAN

ASM

ASHWANI THAPA

MAYANK

MUKESH YADAV

SUIGH MANI

REKHA BORA

27:30

27:30

27:30

24:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 67  (46-48kg) CHESTA YADUVANSHI HAR

MANSI VISHWKARMA UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK DEL

HAR

UP

MAN

DEL

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

SANGEETA MALIK

MUKESH YADAV

SUIGH MANI

GITANGELI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:24

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 68  (46-48kg) SAVI TADELKAR GOA

KHUSHI SHARMA UP

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH YADAV UP

DEL

ASM

DEL

HAR

SONAM

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

REKHA BORA

GITANGELI

SANGEETA MALIK

29:28

29:28

28:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 69  (46-48kg) JIYA HAR

NEHA WALDIA UTK

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL RAJESH BHARDWAJ UTK

UP

DEL

DEL

UTK

ASHWANI THAPA

MUKESH YADAV

GITANGELI

MAYANK

J N WARDAR

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 70  (50-52kg) RADHIKA HP

VIJAY SHREE RAJAWAT RAJ

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA MALIK

UP

DEL

DEL

UTK

MUKESH YADAV

GITANGELI

MAYANK

J N WARDAR

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

6 71  (50-52kg) PRATISTHA DEL

ROMIHA DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN SUIGH MANI HAR

UP

UTK

UTK

UP

SANGEETA MALIK

SONAM

J N WARDAR

ASHWANI THAPA

MUKESH YADAV

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 72  (50-52kg) DIVYANSHI SAINI UP

YASHIKA DAHIYA HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK HAR

ASM

UP

DEL

DEL

SANGEETA MALIK

REKHA BORA

SONAM

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

GITANGELI

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 73  (50-52kg) ALISHA KHAN UTK

ISHIKA UP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GITANGELI DEL

MAN

UTK

UP

ASM

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

SUIGH MANI

J N WARDAR

MUKESH YADAV

REKHA BORA

-

-

-

-

-
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WED 4 SEP 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 74  (54-57kg) TANISHA JANGRA HAR

RITIKA YADAV HAR

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK J N WARDAR DEL

HAR

UTK

MAN

UP

MAYANK

SANGEETA MALIK

ASHWANI THAPA

SUIGH MANI

SONAM

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 75  (54-57kg) NISHA CHAUHAN DEL

NEETU CHAUHAN UP

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA MALIK UP

DEL

ASM

UP

DEL

MUKESH YADAV

GITANGELI

REKHA BORA

SONAM

MAYANK

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

9:10

RED

BLUE

11 76  (54-57kg) ANANYA MATHUR UP

BABITA FARSWAN UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL RAJESH BHARDWAJ UTK

MAN

UP

UP

ASM

J N WARDAR

SUIGH MANI

MUKESH YADAV

SONAM

REKHA BORA

27:30

23:30

27:30

24:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 77  (54-57kg) SUHANI YADAV DEL

AMULYA KESARWANI UP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA UP

HAR

UTK

DEL

MAN

SONAM

SANGEETA MALIK

ASHWANI THAPA

MAYANK

SUIGH MANI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 78  (57-60kg) SHIKHA DEL

PRATISTHA CHOUIDHARY UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP SONAM DEL

UP

HAR

UTK

MAN

GITANGELI

MUKESH YADAV

SANGEETA MALIK

J N WARDAR

SUIGH MANI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

14 79  (57-60kg) AKANSHI DALAL HAR

HARSIKA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL RAJESH BHARDWAJ UTK

DEL

DEL

MAN

UP

J N WARDAR

GITANGELI

MAYANK

SUIGH MANI

MUKESH YADAV

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 80  (57-60kg) NEHA DEL

SHWETA NEGI HP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK HAR

ASM

DEL

UTK

UTK

SANGEETA MALIK

REKHA BORA

GITANGELI

J N WARDAR

ASHWANI THAPA

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 81  (57-60kg) ANJALI DEL

HIMANSHI HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN SUIGH MANI ASM

DEL

UTK

UTK

UP

REKHA BORA

RAJESH BHARDWAJ

J N WARDAR

ASHWANI THAPA

SONAM

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27
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LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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