

# REC Open Talent Hunt-1 Junior Girls Boxing Programe 2024,



## **Session Results**

#### Session 4

### **WED 4 SEP 2024**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	66	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	TELU NIHARIKA JEENAT MALIK RAJESH BHARDWAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP MAN	BLUE ASHWANI THAPA MAYANK MUKESH YADAV SUIGH MANI REKHA BORA	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 24:30 28:29
2	67	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	CHESTA YADUVANSHI MANSI VISHWKARMA MAYANK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	HAR UTK DEL HAR UP MAN	RED  RAJESH BHARDW. SANGEETA MALIK MUKESH YADAV SUIGH MANI	WP AJ	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:24
3	68	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UP	SAVI TADELKAR KHUSHI SHARMA MUKESH YADAV	Judge 5:  Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GOA UP UP DEL ASM DEL	RED  SONAM RAJESH BHARDW. REKHA BORA GITANGELI SANGEETA MALIK	WP	3:1	29:28 29:28 29:28 28:28 28:29 29:28
4	69	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	JIYA NEHA WALDIA RAJESH BHARDWAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UTK UTK UP DEL	RED  ASHWANI THAPA MUKESH YADAV GITANGELI MAYANK J N WARDAR	WP	3:2	29:28 30:27 29:28 28:29 27:30
5	70	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	RADHIKA VIJAY SHREE RAJAWAT SANGEETA MALIK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL DEL	RED  MUKESH YADAV GITANGELI MAYANK J N WARDAR	RSC	R2	10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
6	71	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAN	PRATISTHA ROMIHA SUIGH MANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL DEL HAR UP UTK UTK	RED  SANGEETA MALIK SONAM J N WARDAR ASHWANI THAPA MUKESH YADAV	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
7	72	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	DIVYANSHI SAINI YASHIKA DAHIYA MAYANK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UP DEL	BLUE SANGEETA MALIK REKHA BORA SONAM RAJESH BHARDW. GITANGELI	WP	3:2	28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29
8	73	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	ALISHA KHAN ISHIKA GITANGELI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN UTK UP	RED  RAJESH BHARDW. SUIGH MANI J N WARDAR MUKESH YADAV REKHA BORA	RSC AJ	R1	- - - -

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04\_C74 1.0

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 Report Created WED 4 SEP 2024 13:52



# REC Open Talent Hunt-1 Junior Girls Boxing Programe 2024,



## **Session Results**

#### Session 4

### **WED 4 SEP 2024**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	74	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	TANISHA JANGRA RITIKA YADAV		HAR HAR	RED	ABD	R1	
			Referee:	UTK	J N WARDAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UTK MAN	MAYANK SANGEETA MALIK ASHWANI THAPA SUIGH MANI SONAM			- - - -
10	75	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	NISHA CHAUHAN NEETU CHAUHAN		DEL UP	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	_	SANGEETA MALIK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP DEL ASM UP	MUKESH YADAV GITANGELI REKHA BORA SONAM MAYANK			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:8 9:10
11	76	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	ANANYA MATHUR BABITA FARSWAN		UP UTK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	RAJESH BHARDWAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN UP UP	J N WARDAR SUIGH MANI MUKESH YADAV SONAM REKHA BORA			27:30 23:30 27:30 24:30 27:30
12	77	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SUHANI YADAV AMULYA KESARWANI		DEL UP	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	_	REKHA BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP HAR UTK DEL	SONAM SANGEETA MALIK ASHWANI THAPA MAYANK SUIGH MANI			- - - -
13	78	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	SHIKHA PRATISTHA CHOUIDHARY		DEL UTK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	SONAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP HAR UTK	GITANGELI MUKESH YADAV SANGEETA MALIK J N WARDAR SUIGH MANI	VVI	3.0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 24:30
14	79	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	AKANSHI DALAL HARSIKA		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	RAJESH BHARDWAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL DEL MAN	J N WARDAR GITANGELI MAYANK SUIGH MANI MUKESH YADAV		0.0	27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
15	80	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	NEHA SHWETA NEGI		DEL HP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	MAYANK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL UTK	SANGEETA MALIK REKHA BORA GITANGELI J N WARDAR ASHWANI THAPA			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
16	81	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	ANJALI HIMANSHI		DEL HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SUIGH MANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL UTK UTK	REKHA BORA RAJESH BHARDW/ J N WARDAR ASHWANI THAPA SONAM	ĄJ		30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04\_C74 1.0

Report Created WED 4 SEP 2024 13:52

Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



# REC Open Talent Hunt-1 Junior Girls Boxing Programe 2<mark>02</mark>4,

## **Session Results**

LEGEND							
-		_					
ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points

Page 3 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04\_C74 1.0